AG

Kickboxen

Drohnen
Leseclub

Tier

Unterwasse

-
FuBball 5-9

FuRball 10-
Q

Tanz

Yoga

Lern-
Coaches

Sozial
Media

Modellbau
Band

Tag

Montag

Dienstag
Montag

Dienstag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Uhrzeit

20:00 -
21:00
17:00 -
17:45

16:00 -
17:00
18:30 -
19:15
18:45 -
19:45
19:45 -
20:45

20:30- 21:30

19:00 -
19:40 Uhr

16:20 -
17:00 Uhr
15:30 -
16:30
17:00 -
18:15

Ort

Sporthalle

Haupthaus
2
Holzahaus

Bio- Raum
Bio-raum
Sportplatz

Sportplatz
DS-Saal

Physik-
Raum

Forsthaus

Latein-
Raum

Leiterln

Nils Weyand

Hr. Haas
Fr. Baulig
Fr. SaRle

Fr. SuRle
Hr. Sobiech

Hr. Sobiech
Fr. Pauli

Fr. Holle

Fr. Horst

Fr. Kissner

Hr. Holger
Hr. Pauli



