AG	Tag	Uhrzeit	Ort	LeiterIn
Kickboxen	Montag	20:00 - 21:00	Sporthalle	Nils Weyand
Drohnen	Dienstag	17:00 - 17:45	Haupthaus 2	Hr. Haas
Leseclub	Montag		Holzahaus	Fr. Baulig
Tier	Dienstag	16:00 - 17:00	Bio- Raum	Fr. Süßle
Unterwasse r	Dienstag	18:30 - 19:15	Bio-raum	Fr. Süßle
Fußball 5-9	Mittwoch	18:45 - 19:45	Sportplatz	Hr. Sobiech
Fußball 10- Q	Mittwoch	19:45 - 20:45	Sportplatz	Hr. Sobiech
Tanz	Mittwoch		DS-Saal	Fr. Pauli
Yoga	Mittwoch	20:30- 21:30		Fr. Holle
Lern- Coaches	Dienstag Mittwoch	19:00 - 19:40 Uhr 16:20 - 17:00 Uhr	Physik- Raum	Fr. Horst
Sozial Media	Donnerstag	15:30 - 16:30	Forsthaus	Fr. Kissner
Modellbau	Donnerstag	17:00 - 18:15	Latein- Raum	Hr. Hölger
Band				Hr. Pauli